	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > M3BRK-6018J
	M3BRK-6018J (3M)
		    Part Number:
            M3BRK-6018J
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE - MSR60K/MC60G/MPR60K
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 34.96000 (This price is for reference only)
		 M3BRK-6018J datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    M3BRK-6018J  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BS12I MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  SNAPS 9V 12" LEADS I-STYLE
HHR-260SCPY01L2X3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 7.2V 2450MAH NIMH
CPL19431LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  PLINTH 31.5" FRAME DEPTH GREY
WM-5606 Bud Industries  CABINET WALL MOUNT 51.34" X 12"
1403952 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 4POS PLUG,RA-WIRE 1.5M
A9CCA-0808E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFK08A/AE08/AFK08A
0151670850 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE D 15 CKTS LGT 254
0210200169 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 0.50MM 16POS
PSPR3-052AA-10 Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10POS 1.27MM 6"
H5BXT-10105-R2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016R/X 5"
17-100994 Conec  CABLE ASSY IND PLUG-PLUG RJ45 2M
A-MCU-80030/R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT5 PATCH RED 3M
M3BBA-2018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR20A/MC20G/MSR20A
C3BBG-1636G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR16G/AE16G/CSR16G
C3DDG-3418G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR34G/AE34G/CKR34G
86105 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 26AWG SLATE 100'
M33310 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 10COND 22AWG SLT 500'
65803CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 18AWGCY SLATE 500'
AZ241936 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLUE 100'
MWSEA2-1-4-01 Essentra Components  MICRO WIRE SADDLE ARROW MNT NAT
1568251502 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 1-3
50B3P-510 3M  PRESSURIZED CLOSURES STRGHT SPLI
RJBX3510IW Panduit Corp  BOX JUNCTION ROUND OFFWHITE
03540515Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MOUNT ACS STAND OFF .75"
W28-XT1A-6 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 250VAC 32VDC
LELK1-1RS4-27129-936 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGHF66-30425-86-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
L60S800.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 800A 600VAC NON STD FAST
KLM-1/8 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/8A 600V FAST UL CSA
81400000005 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CART 250V 6.3A PCB
BK/AGC-3-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3A 250V FAST AGC GLASS
0239007.MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLO-BLO 6A 125V 5X20MM AXL
MF-RX250-AP Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
SMBJ200 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 200VWM 340.2VC SMB
20KPA180A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 180VWM 291VC AXIAL
MXLSMBG13AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO215AA
SMCJ20-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 35.8VC SMC
TISP4290F3DR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL
V420LS40BP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
ROV14-911K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 819V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	M3BRK-6018J  keywords
	    	M3BRK-6018J
	M3BRK-6018J  3M
	M3BRK-6018J  pdf
	M3BRK-6018J  datasheet
	M3BRK-6018J  price
	M3BRK-6018J  distributor
	electronic components M3BRK-6018J
	M3BRK-6018J  Cable Assemblies
	M3BRK-6018J  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	M3BRK-6018J  IDC CABLE - MSR60K/MC60G/MPR60K
	M3BRK-6018J
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .